Auffuhr 2023

OB

Rinder

Maissen

Kihe

Stiere

Jahrlinge

Marktvieh

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

19

16

15

17

23

14

17
13

16

19

10

23

25

14

16

22

19

13

18

24

. 16

18

14

10

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Gesamt-Total

121

110

52

103

56

449 419 2022
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